TECHNICAL DATATECHNICAL DATA
HYDRAULIC FILTERHY
DR
AU
LI
C
FI
LT
ER
FİLTRELERFİ
LT
RE
LE
R
TECHNICAL DATA TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNİK VERİLERTEKNİK VERİLER
gemmaautomotive.com gemmaautomotive.com
TEMPERATURE and OIL INDICATORS
GEMMA TEMPERATURE and OIL INDICATOR
Product Code                                                                                                                                 Flow lt/
min Product Description A B H1 H2 H3 ØD
GTOI-076-T10-G01 35 76 mm M10 Temperature and  Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 76 36 109 10
GTOI-076-W10-G01 55 76 mm M10 Temperature and  Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 76 36 109 10
GTOI-076-T12-G01 65 76 mm M12 Temperature and  Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 76 36 109 12
GTOI-076-W12-G01 70 76 mm M12 Temperature and  Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 76 36 109 12
GTOI-127-T10-G01 80 127 mm M10 Temperature and  Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 127 88 160 10
GTOI-127-W10-G01 65 127 mm M10 Temperature and  Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 127 88 160 10
GTOI-127-T12-G01 75 127 mm M12 Temperature and  Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 127 88 160 12
GTOI-127-W12-G01 80 127 mm M12 Temperature and  Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 127 88 160 12
GTOI-254-T12-G01 90 254 mm M12 Temperature and  Oil Indicator With Degree 35 27 254 200 288 12
GTOI-254-W12-G01 115 254 mm M12 Temperature and  Oil Indicator Without Degree 35 27 254 200 288 12
ORDERING AND OPTION CHART GTOI
SERIES 076 mm 127 mm 254 mm
SIZE & LENGTH T W
ACCESSORIES With Thermometer Without Thermometer
CONNECTION SIZE 10 12
M10 M12
Gemma Standart G01
Customized GXX
 1
7,
00
 H
2
 H
3
 A  B
 46,00
6,00
 H
1
 ØD
Product Code                                                                                                                                 Product Description ØG ØD
SCGH-1001 Spare Component Head 3/4" x 16 G 1/2"
SCGH-2001 Spare Component Head 1" x 12 G 3/4"
SCGH-2101 Spare Component Head 1" x 12 G 3/4"
SCGH-3001 Spare Component Head 1" x 12 G 1"
SCGH-3101 Spare Component Head 1" x 12 G 1"
SCGH-4001 Spare Component Head 1 1/4" x 12 G 1 1/4"
SCGH-5001 Spare Component Head 1 1/2" x 16 G 1 1/4"
Spare Component Code Product Description
Spare Compenent
Connection Measurement
UNF
H1 ØB
SOFE-S1001-S25-B17 Filter Element (10 Series 25 µ) 3/4’’- 16 UNF 94 94
SOFE-S2001-S25-B17 Filter Element (20 Series 25 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 137 94
SOFE-S2001-F10-B17 Filter Element (20 Series 10 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 137 94
SOFE-S2101-S25-B17 Filter Element (21 Series 25 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 207 94
SOFE-S2101-F10-B17 Filter Element( 21 Series 10 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 207 94
SOFE-S3001-S25-B17 Filter Element (30 Series 25 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 137 94
SOFE-S3001-F10-B17 Filter Element (30 Series 10 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 137 94
SOFE-S3101-S25-B17 Filter Element (31 Series 25 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 207 94
SOFE-S3101-F10-B17 Filter Element (31 Series 10 µ) 1’’ - 12 UNF 207 94
SOFE-S4001-S25-B17 Filter Element (40 Series 25 µ) 1 1/4’’-12 UNF 178 127
SOFE-S4001-F10-B17 Filter Element (40 Series 10 µ) 1 1/4’’-12 UNF 178 127
SOFE-S5001-S25-B17 Filter Element (50 Series 25 µ) 1 1/4’’-12 UNF 303 135
HYDRAULIC SPIN-ON FILTER
GEMMA HYDRAULIC SPIN-ON FILTER
 9
5,
00
 38,00
 75,00
 4
4,
00
M6   D
 D
 G
 2
4,
00
 5
7,
00
 1
34
,0
0
 50,00
 112,00
 6
3,
00
M8   D
 D
 G
 3
2,
00
 8
5,
00
 H
1
 B